Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG Post-box 1111 D-73277 Owen-Teck Tel. +49 7021 5730
info@leuze.de  •  www.leuze.com
W
e
re
se
rv
e

Activation/disable delay ≤ 1ms
Input resistance 10KΩ ± 10%
Order guide
Designation Part No.
With M12 connector
Transmitter and receiver LSR 25/66.8-S12
Transmitter LSSR 25.8-S12 500 39528
Receiver LSER 25/66-S12 500 39529
With 2m cable
Transmitter and receiver LSR 25/66.8
Transmitter LSSR 25.8 500 39524
Receiver LSER 25/66 500 39525
With M8 connector
Transmitter and receiver LSR 25/66.8-S8
Transmitter LSSR 25.8-S8 500 39526
Receiver LSER 25/66-S8 500 39527
With warning output
With M12 connector
Transmitter and receiver ILSR 25/4.8-S12
Transmitter LSSR 25.8-S12 500 39528